

Highland Council Communities and Place

Burial Fees and Charges from 1st APRIL 2023

Under 18 year old	No charge
One adult (Single lair)	£629.00
Two or Three adults (Double/ Triple lair, where ground	
conditions permits)	£894.00
Cremated Remains (up to 4 caskets)	£481.00

Note:

Each adult lair has capacity for at least one adult coffin and up to six cremated remains caskets, , subject to lair purchased. If ground conditions do not permit the depth for two adults, then two adjacent lairs for one adult in each will be provided for the price of a lair for two adults.

Interment Charges (Monday to Friday)

Under 18 years old	No charge
18 years and upwards	£959.00
Cremation casket	£224.00

Saturdays (if area and resources permit)

Under 18 years old	No charge
18 years and upwards	£1,199.00
Cremation casket	£280.00

Sundays and Public Holidays (if area and resources permit)

Under 18 years old	No charge
18 years and upwards	£1,439.00
Cremation casket	£337.00

Other charges

Administration fee	£74.00	
Duplicate/Transfer Certificate of Ownership	£74.00	
Lair/ Genealogy Search fee (per hour or part of)	£71.00	*
Excavation for headstone	£114.00	*
Excavation and Foundation for headstone	£168.00	*
Excavation and Foundation for headstone - under 18 years	No charge	

Note: * denotes VAT included